FULL WAVE CAPTURE THICKNESS GAUGE
Dakota CMX10-DL
Dakota NDT
an Elcometer company
Full wave recording
B- Scan
Time Corrected Gain
Powerful A- Scan gauge with:

an Elcometer company
FULL WAVE CAPTURE THICKNESS GAUGE
Dakota CMX10-DLOrdering Information
Part Numbers Description
CMX10-DL Dakota NDT Full Wave Capture Corrosion
& Precision Thickness Gauge
Part Numbers Description
T92033669 Screen Protector, Pack of 5
T92033670 Hand Strap (including extension pieces)
T92033673 Transit Case
T92033668 USB Cable
T92033672 Rechargeable Smart Battery Pack Li-Ion 10.8V, 3.35Ah, 36.2Wh
T92033671 Power Supply with UK, EU and US Adapters
Part Number
International
Part Number
USA Type Frequency Diameter Connector Connection
TXC1M00EP-2 T-1049-0000 Dual Element -
Standard 1MHz 1/2" ODU n/a
TXC5M00CP-10 T-1029-2700 Dual Element -
Hi-Damped 5MHz 1/4" ODU n/a
TXC5M00CP-4 T-1029-2000 Dual Element -
Standard 5MHz 1/4" ODU n/a
TXC5M00EP-10 T-1049-2700 Dual Element -
Hi-Damped 5MHz 1/2" ODU n/a
TXC7M50BP-3 T-1019-3000 Dual Element -
Hi-Damped 7.5MHz 3/16" ODU n/a
TXC7M50CP-4 T-1029-3300 Dual Element -
Extra Resolution 7.5MHz 1/4" ODU n/a
DUAL ELEMENT THICKNESS TRANSDUCERS - ‘INTELLIGENT’
DUAL ELEMENT THICKNESS TRANSDUCERS
Part Number Type Frequency Diameter Connector Connection
T-104-0000
Dual Element
- Standard
1MHz 1/2" Potted Side
T-102-1000 2.25MHz 1/4" Potted Side
T-104-1000 2.25MHz 1/2" Potted Side
T-101-2700
Dual Element -
Hi-Damped
5MHz 3/16" Potted Side
T-102-2700 5MHz 1/4" Potted Side
T-104-2700 5MHz 1/2" Potted Side
T-101-3700 7.5MHz 3/16" Potted Side
T-102-3700 7.5MHz 1/4" Potted Side
ULTRASONIC COUPLANT
Part Number
International
Part Number